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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 13/01/2026 Kunjikrishnan 13/139-3, v m road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

2 13/01/2026 Thankam 13/139-3, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

3 13/01/2026 Sharun C K 13/139-3, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

4 13/01/2026 POOJA C K 13/139-3, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

5 13/01/2026 Vijayam 13/65, andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

6 13/01/2026 Alavikkutti Challapurath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

7 13/01/2026 Aisha Challapurath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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8 13/01/2026 Naufal Challapurath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

9 13/01/2026 Sumayya C Challapurath, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

10 13/01/2026 RAGI N R Challapurath House, Punchakkod Kanjiravalli, Thenkara, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

11 13/01/2026 Dhanya N Vengalathodi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

12 13/01/2026 VISHNU P V Pushpakath, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

13 13/01/2026 Jayasree Pushpakath, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

14 13/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T P 05/33  THAVALAPPARA HOUSE, AKKIPPADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, PAYYANADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

15 13/01/2026 Mubeshir Pattanithodi, Perimbadari, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

16 13/01/2026 RAHILA P P Poozhikunnan, Koomanchira, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

17 13/01/2026 Musthafa Chomeri, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

18 13/01/2026 Vikraman Pushpakath, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

19 13/01/2026 RAMANKUTTY C Chazhiyottil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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20 13/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF MULLAKKAL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

21 13/01/2026 ABEENA K Koomancheeri, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Thirivizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

22 13/01/2026 Mohammed Shihab M K MULLAKKAL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

23 13/01/2026 Muhamed Shafeek M K MULLAKKAL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

24 13/01/2026 Kumaran S/o Kunjaru,Aranjikalparambu, Kodiyamkunnu, Alallure, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

25 13/01/2026 Visalakshi Nalucentcolony, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

26 13/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeer M K MULLAKKAL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

27 13/01/2026 Sindhu C P W/o Kumaran,Aranjikkalparamb, Kodiyamkunnu, 
Alanallur, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

28 13/01/2026 Bushrabi K MULLAKKAL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

29 13/01/2026 Sajna D/o Abdu,Chakkamthodi, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

30 13/01/2026 AISHA VALMBOOR HOUSE, MULAPETTA, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU P O, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

31 13/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI M Mannummal, Avanakunnu, Pallikunnu, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkad, 678583
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32 13/01/2026 Sihath S/o Abdussalam, Chirattakulam, Alanallur, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkad, 678601

 

33 13/01/2026 Fathima Farzana T P D/o AbdulMajeed, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

34 13/01/2026 Mani Thalayani, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

35 13/01/2026 Athira Kizhakekalathil, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

36 13/01/2026 Shijiya D/o Sajitha,Paleevheery, Chundotukunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

37 13/01/2026 MANOJ M Kunnummel, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

38 13/01/2026 Jeena Parammel House, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

39 13/01/2026 ARYA SURESH M D/o Suresh Babu, Madathodi, Nalukandam, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

40 13/01/2026 Daleel Ibrahim c h Chelakkottuthody, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

41 13/01/2026 Firdaus 7/360 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

42 13/01/2026 MINHAJ K P S/o Hidayatulla, Kunduparambil, Vakkayil Kadavu, 
Alanallur, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

43 13/01/2026 NAJIYA NAZREEN CH Chelakkottuthody, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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44 13/01/2026 ISMAYIL V T S/o Muhammad, Vakkathodi, Vattamannapuram, Alanallur, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkad, 678601

 

45 13/01/2026 Beekkutti D/o Khadeeja, Vakkathodika, Vattamannapuram, Alanallur, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkad, 678601

 

46 13/01/2026 Bhaskaran S/o Krishnan, Nellikkurissi, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

47 13/01/2026 Pankajakshi W/o Baskaran, Nellikurushi, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

48 13/01/2026 ANU P Paruthikkad, Punchakkod, Thrnkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

49 13/01/2026 ABHINAV B Paruthikkad, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

50 13/01/2026 Mohammed Iqbal M S/o Hamsa, Mekrakunnan, Chiratakulam, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

51 13/01/2026 Riyasuddheen S/o Hamsa, Mekrakunnan, Chirattakulam, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

52 13/01/2026 Mumthas D/o Abdussalam, Puthankot, Chirattakulam, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

53 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJIN C S/o Nassar, Chakkamthodi, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

54 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANIF K P KARIKKUMPURATHU HOUSE, VELLARAMKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD II, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD, 

678582

 

55 13/01/2026 AYISHA SANA KP KARIKKUMPURATH HOUSE, VELLARAMKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD II, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD, 

678582
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56 13/01/2026 Nihla V D/o Noushad Babu V,Vellengara, Ponpara, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

57 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K P KARIKKUMPURATH HOUSE, VELLARAMKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD II, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD, 

678582

 

58 13/01/2026 Akshay Kumar P Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thankara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

59 13/01/2026 SAJNA P T CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, PALAKKADAVU, ALANALLUR 
2, ALANALLUR P O, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

60 13/01/2026 Sobhana Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

61 13/01/2026 Arun.P Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

62 13/01/2026 Lakshmi Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

63 13/01/2026 Mumthas Beegam Ambazhakod, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

64 13/01/2026 Rajesh Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

65 13/01/2026 Pathumma Nalakath House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

66 13/01/2026 Ramesh Pennath, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

67 13/01/2026 Prasanna Pandarathody, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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68 13/01/2026 PATHUMMA N Nalakath House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

69 13/01/2026 Faris K P KARIKKUMPURATH HOUSE, VELLARAMKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD II, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD, 

678582

 

70 13/01/2026 Shibina P C 7/360 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

71 13/01/2026 Santha Thalayani, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

72 13/01/2026 Raseena P Padinjarethil House, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

73 13/01/2026 Shoukathali 7/360 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

74 13/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNEESA 
CHEMBANKUNNU

Chembankunnan, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

75 13/01/2026 Kunhali 7/852Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

76 13/01/2026 Shajahan 7/852Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 378583

 

77 13/01/2026 Sulaikha 7/852 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

78 13/01/2026 Saheer 7/852 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

79 13/01/2026 Sunesh Pandarathody, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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80 13/01/2026 Fathimath Shameena K 7/14Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

81 13/01/2026 Naseema 7/14 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

82 13/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
KOOMANCHEERY 

3/504, Kandamangalam, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mqnnarkkaf, 678583

 

83 13/01/2026 Sumayya Paadathupeediyakkal, Chulliyode, Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

84 13/01/2026 Fakrudheen 5/30, Pulimundakunne, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

85 13/01/2026 Sainuddheen Olipuravan, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

86 13/01/2026 Sunil Ambalamkunnu, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

87 13/01/2026 Lakshmikkutti Pandarathody, Punchskkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

88 13/01/2026 Rasmi.C Chithira Nivas, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

89 13/01/2026 Hamza PUTTANIKKAD KALATHIL, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, PALLIKKUNNU PO, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

90 13/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Pandarathody, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

91 13/01/2026 Salma PUTTANIKKAD KALATHIL, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, PALLIKKUNNU PO, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583
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92 13/01/2026 Vishnu Vimitha Parammel, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

93 13/01/2026 Shafnathul Hamjath PULIKKAL, PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU PO, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

94 13/01/2026 Aneesh MUSLIYARAKATH, PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

95 13/01/2026 Abdul Junais MUSLIYARAKATH, PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

96 13/01/2026 Shamna MUSLIYARAKATH, PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

97 13/01/2026 Jameela Ayinelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

98 13/01/2026 Attakoya PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

99 13/01/2026 Riyas Aynelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

100 13/01/2026 Aswathi P Sreshta, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

101 13/01/2026 Janish A Ayinelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

102 13/01/2026 Muhammed Ali 23/468, Chalava, Alanallur 2, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

103 13/01/2026 Khadeeja Navooran House, Vattamannapuram, Alanallur 3, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkkad, 678601
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104 13/01/2026 Junaid Ayinelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

105 13/01/2026 Jaseel A Arangathuparambil Arangathuparambil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Manbarkkad, 678583

 

106 13/01/2026 T M RAMADASAN Reseelient, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

107 13/01/2026 Rafeeque Ainelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

108 13/01/2026 HEMALATHA K Reseelient, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

109 13/01/2026 Chakki 1/49, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

110 13/01/2026 Shameera Ainelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

111 13/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA H Hsrikrishna, Punchakkod, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

112 13/01/2026 Hassankutti Aynelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

113 13/01/2026 Sajitha Ainelli, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

114 13/01/2026 Navas A Ayinelli Ayinelly, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

115 13/01/2026 Azharudheen 1/410, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


